St Louis Summary
asof 01/17/2024

Projects - Donations / Insurance / Church Funds
St. Louis School Upgrade of IT, TV's, & Cameras
Parish Office Furniture
St. Louis Rectory Upgrades
St. Louis Church Front Steps
St. Louis Church Roof & Interior Painting
St. Louis School Exterior Painting & Window Repair
St, Louis School Emergeny Notificaion Buttons
St. Louis School Exterior Doors
St. Louis School Emergency Radios

Sub-total of active projects
St. Louis Grounds Security & Lighting
St. Louis School Interior Doors

Total of projects as of this report

Additional Projects to Consider:
St. Louis Church Tuck Pointing

St. Louis White Shed - new siding & paint vs. Replacing

Others???

S 56,932.10

S 20,900.00
S 39,500.00
S 31,040.77
S 16,588.87
S 2,526.78
$ 50,000.00

$ 19,000.00

$ 236,488.52

$ 150,000.00

$ 100,000.00

$ 486,488.52

Non-Praishioner Donation
Parishioner Donation

Fr. MC Prior Parish Donation
Church Funds

Insurance Coverage

Gala Fund-a-Need

Grant $2,500

Grant $50,000

Grant $19,000

Grant $150,000 pending

Grant $100,000 pending



