St Louis Summary

as of 01/17/2024

	Projects - Donations	/ Insurance	/ Church Funds
--	----------------------	-------------	----------------

St. Louis School Upgrade of IT, TV's, & Cameras	\$ 56,932.10 Non-Praishioner Donation
Parish Office Furniture	\$ - Parishioner Donation
St. Louis Rectory Upgrades	\$ 20,900.00 Fr. MC Prior Parish Donation
St. Louis Church Front Steps	\$ 39,500.00 Church Funds
St. Louis Church Roof & Interior Painting	\$ 31,040.77 Insurance Coverage
St. Louis School Exterior Painting & Window Repair	\$ 16,588.87 Gala Fund-a-Need
St, Louis School Emergeny Notificaion Buttons	\$ 2,526.78 Grant \$2,500
St. Louis School Exterior Doors	\$ 50,000.00 Grant \$50,000
St. Louis School Emergency Radios	\$ 19,000.00 Grant \$19,000
Sub-total of active projects	\$ 236,488.52
St. Louis Grounds Security & Lighting	\$ 150,000.00 Grant \$150,000 pending
St. Louis School Interior Doors	\$ 100,000.00 Grant \$100,000 pending
Total of projects as of this report	\$ 486,488.52

Additional Projects to Consider:

St. Louis Church Tuck Pointing

St. Louis White Shed - new siding & paint vs. Replacing Others???